
	2022 Dining In
Name
	1 or 2
		email	phone
	phone

	1. Noreen and Ed Jekel
	2
	noreenj@quadlink.net                        252-617-1179    Noreen
	315-723-4422   Ed

	2. Joanie and Randy Bogle
	2
	joannbogle295@gmail.com               252-631-3109     (Home)
	619-253-5251   Joanie

	3. Randall & Dee Schmidt 
	2
	honesdee@yahoo.com                    919-810-1189 Dee
	703-926-3977 Randall

	4. Cindy & Lee Harrington
	2
	cinleeharr@aol.com                            703-203-7350 Lee
	703-201-6044 Cindy

	5. Debra & Eric Simpkins
	2
	 bendskinco@gmail.com                    541-390-3338 Debra
	541-639-5112  Eric

	6. David & Evie Foulkes 
	2
	 foulkesdavid@hotmail.com               513-545-8830
	

	7. Bev & Chuck Jensen
	2
	Bjensen2009@comcast.net              252-631-3909
	

	8. Linda Dawson
	1
	Ldawson4809@gmail.com                410-707-6092
	

	9. Deb McCullar
	1
	dmccullar@comcast.net 
	717-434-3112
	

	10. Dawn Roseberry
Jenni Ford
	2
	roseberry.dawn@gmail.com
jenniford@pobox.com 
	540-878-1765
703-975-1114
	

	11. Linda Truvillo
	1
	linvicgin@hotmail.com 
	505-239-1889
	

	12. Joseph & Kathleen Petrill
	2
	Jkg_petrill@msn.com 
	724-757-0073 Joseph
	724-875-6775 Kathleen

	13. Joanne & Stan Orluck
	2
	joanneorluk@gmail.com
	781-632-7687  Joanne
	

	14. Cathie & Matt Murphy
	2
	Cathiemurphy011@gmail.com
	919-345-1297  Cathie
	

	15. Julie Rea
	1
	Jarea574@gmail.com 
	574-309-0068
	

	16. Carol Ciprios
17. Tina & Mike Caras
18. Bobby & Donna Fitzgerald
	1
2
2
	cciprios@gmail.com
kcaras295@gmail.com
donna.fitzgerald3@outlook.com
	631-338-5511
540-338-1507   Tina
757-692-4505
	
540-4553397   Mike

	ALTERNATES:

David & Sarah Duda
Karen Poole
Linda & Peter Blackburn
	

2
1
2
	

sconner6161@gmail.com
karenq.poole@mail.com
lindawblackburn@gmail.com


	

410-967-6161  Sarah
607-368-3500
404-519-2208 Linda
	

David 443-745-3916



